Order Summary

Order placed January 1, 2025

Ship to

Aleksandr Chistiakov

484 WALNUT ST
ELIZABETH, NJ 07201-1023
United States

ARCTIC MX-6 (4 g) - Ultimate Performance Thermal Paste for CPU,
Consoles, Graphics Cards, laptops, Very high Thermal Conductivity,

Order # 113-9079349-7778665

Payment method
Visa endingin 3737

. View related transactions

Long Durabhility, Non-Conductive
3 Sold by: ARCTIC Inc
Return window closed on February 6, 2025

$7.99

Silicon Power 1TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2 SSD R/W up to

5,000/4,800 MB/s (SPO1KGBP44UD9005)

$54.99

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
Return window closed on February 6, 2025

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Free Shipping:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

$62.98
$6.99

-$6.99
$62.98
$4.17

$67.15


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=113-9079349-7778665&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B09VDL3CW6?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B09VDL3CW6?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B09VDL3CW6?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B09VDL3CW6?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A2T6N244WTLWGU
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B217LZBG?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_1
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B217LZBG?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_1
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